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Mixed · Basketball - Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 19 Mar 2025 18:00 Court 1 Tim Tam Slam The Bin Chicken Ballers

Wed 19 Mar 2025 18:50 Court 1 College of Excellence Hoops I did it again

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:40 Court 1 Big Girls Don't Kawhi Individual Team
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Mar 2025 18:00 Court 1 The Bin Chicken Ballers College of Excellence

Wed 26 Mar 2025 18:50 Court 1 Individual Team Tim Tam Slam

Wed 26 Mar 2025 19:40 Court 1 Hoops I did it again Big Girls Don't Kawhi
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 02 Apr 2025 18:00 Court 1 Tim Tam Slam Big Girls Don't Kawhi

Wed 02 Apr 2025 18:50 Court 1 College of Excellence Individual Team

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:40 Court 1 The Bin Chicken Ballers Hoops I did it again
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 09 Apr 2025 18:00 Court 1 Big Girls Don't Kawhi College of Excellence

Wed 09 Apr 2025 18:50 Court 1 Hoops I did it again Tim Tam Slam

Wed 09 Apr 2025 19:40 Court 1 Individual Team The Bin Chicken Ballers
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 30 Apr 2025 18:00 Court 1 Individual Team Hoops I did it again

Wed 30 Apr 2025 18:50 Court 1 The Bin Chicken Ballers Big Girls Don't Kawhi

Wed 30 Apr 2025 19:40 Court 1 College of Excellence Tim Tam Slam
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 07 May 2025 18:00 Court 1 Tim Tam Slam The Bin Chicken Ballers

Wed 07 May 2025 18:50 Court 1 College of Excellence Hoops I did it again

Wed 07 May 2025 19:40 Court 1 Big Girls Don't Kawhi Individual Team
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 14 May 2025 18:00 Court 1 The Bin Chicken Ballers College of Excellence

Wed 14 May 2025 18:50 Court 1 Individual Team Tim Tam Slam

Wed 14 May 2025 19:40 Court 1 Hoops I did it again Big Girls Don't Kawhi
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 21 May 2025 18:00 Court 1 Tim Tam Slam Big Girls Don't Kawhi

Wed 21 May 2025 18:50 Court 1 College of Excellence Individual Team

Wed 21 May 2025 19:40 Court 1 The Bin Chicken Ballers Hoops I did it again
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 28 May 2025 18:00 Court 1 Big Girls Don't Kawhi College of Excellence

Wed 28 May 2025 18:50 Court 1 Hoops I did it again Tim Tam Slam

Wed 28 May 2025 19:40 Court 1 Individual Team The Bin Chicken Ballers
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